
RESPONSIBILITY AS STUDENT MENTOR 

The following faculties and staffs of the department of electrical engineering are assigned as Mentors of 2" year and 3 year students for the academic year 2023-24 until further order. 
Mentors are informed to guide the students in every aspects of their stay in the department. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC NABARANGPUR 

2 

> Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students. 

3 

> Documentation of mentoring activities. 

SI. No. 

4 

> Motivation, carrier counseling & helping in co-curricular activities like learning extra 
skill, personality development. 

6 

7 

Regular check up student attendance in class, attending IA and submission of 
assignments & practical record. 

> Helping students in any personal issue where they approach mentor for guidance. > Discussing critical issues related to students with HOD & Principal. 

10 

Arranging doubt clear classes in concern subject & guidance in exam related issue. 
Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of students who are 
deprived of any scholarship & sorting out same with help of authority. 

No.:- s3 

Registration 
Number 

F21115002001 

Mentor list for 3 year students of academic session 2023-24 

F21115002003 

F21115002006 

F21115002007 

F21115002008 

F21115002010 

F21115002016 

F21115002021 

F21115002023 

| Date: 

F21115002024 

Name of the students 

Aditya Samal 

Ashok Kumar Behera 

Deepak Kumar Harijan 

Dhananjaya Sahu 

Email- electricalgpn@gmail.com 

Ganesh Mali 

Gourav Dhakad 

K Harinath 

Narendra Harijan 

Potnuru Swaraj Kumar 

Rahul Patra 

Name of the Proctor 

PRADOSH KUMAR 
PANDA 

CHANDRAMANI 
MAHAPATRA 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

F21115002025 

F21115002026 

F21115002030 

F2111500203 1 

L22115002002 

L22115002003 

L22115002005 

L22115002006 

L22115002007 

F20115002007 

F20115002008 

Registration 
Number 

F22115002001 

F22115002002 

F22115002003 

F22115002005 

F22115002007 

F221 15002008 

F22115002010 

F22115002011 

F22115002013 

F22115002014 

F221 15002015 

Mentor list for 2nd year students of academic session 2023-24 

F22115002016 

F221 15002018 

Rajesh Mandal 

F22115002019 

Roshan Lima 

Sumit Panda 

Supro Sardar 

Jagan Dalua 

Kishan Kumar Gouda 

Motilal Subudhi 

Raju Bhatra 

Sadashiba Nayak 

Deepak Kumar Tripathy 

Dharmendra Singh 

Name of the students 

Abhirup Das 

Ankush Raj Sahu 
Ansuman Sumanta 

Asphar Premsagar Christan 

Basanta Pradhan 

Benudhar Bisoi 

Bipin Bihari Khuntia 

Jeet Biswas 

Kabiraj Mali 

Kunal Bisoi 

Kunal Das 

Md Rihan 

Om Prakash Giri 

DEEPIKA SARKAR 

P Bhawani Shankar 

SUBHRA PRATIK SAHO0 

Name of the Proctor 

PRADOSH KUMAR 

PANDA 

CHANDRAMANI 

MAHAPATRA 



15. F22115002021 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

Memo No. 

F22115002023 

F22 1 15002025 

F221 15002027 

F22115002029 

F221 15002031 

L23115002001 

L23115002002 

L23115002003 

L23115002004 

L23115002005 

L23115002006 

L23115002007 

L23115002008 

/ Dt. 

Rajat Kumar Chanda 

Shreyash Sahil Takri 

Sidhanta Nagesh 
Supravat Barik 

Suvendu Khuntia 

Udit Narayan Bisoyi 
Arun Panigrahi 

Babuna Harijan 

Hemendra Narayan Bishi 
Krushna Chandra Gond 

Rajat Kumar Patanaik 

S Tarun Kumar Patnaik 

Santanu Swain 

Uma Sankar Majhi 

DEEPIKA SARKAR 

SUBHRA PRATIK SAHOO 

HoD Elec1Ql119 
'Engineering 

Copy to all faculty members and staffs for information and necessary action/ Dept. notice board. 

Govemmen meering buido Nabarargpu2'o 
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