DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC NABARANGPUR

No.:- 43 / Date:- 12/1/23

The following faculties and staffs of the department of electrical engineering are assigned as Mentors of 2nd year and 3rd year students for the academic year 2023-24 until further order. Mentors are informed to guide the students in every aspects of their stay in the department.

RESPONSIBILITY AS STUDENT MENTOR

- Regular check up student attendance in class, attending IA and submission of assignments & practical record.
- Arranging doubt clear classes in concern subject & guidance in exam related issue.
- ➤ Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of students who are deprived of any scholarship & sorting out same with help of authority.
- Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students.
- Motivation, carrier counseling & helping in co-curricular activities like learning extra skill, personality development.
- > Documentation of mentoring activities.
- > Helping students in any personal issue where they approach mentor for guidance.
- Discussing critical issues related to students with HOD & Principal.

Mentor list for 3rd year students of academic session 2023-24

Sl. No.	Registration Number	Name of the students	Name of the Proctor
1	F21115002001	Aditya Samal	PRADOSH KUMAR PANDA
2	F21115002003	Ashok Kumar Behera	
3	F21115002006	Deepak Kumar Harijan	
4	F21115002007	Dhananjaya Sahu	
5	F21115002008	Ganesh Mali	
6	F21115002010	Gourav Dhakad	CHANDRAMANI MAHAPATRA
7	F21115002016	K Harinath	
8	F21115002021	Narendra Harijan	
9	F21115002023	Potnuru Swaraj Kumar	
10	F21115002024	Rahul Patra	

11	F21115002025	Rajesh Mandal	
12	F21115002026	Roshan Lima	DEEPIKA SARKAR
13	F21115002030	Sumit Panda	
14	F21115002031	Supro Sardar	
15	L22115002002	Jagan Dalua	
16	L22115002003	Kishan Kumar Gouda	
17	L22115002005	Motilal Subudhi	
18	L22115002006	Raju Bhatra	SUBHRA PRATIK SAHOO
19	L22115002007	Sadashiba Nayak	
20	F20115002007	Deepak Kumar Tripathy	
21	F20115002008	Dharmendra Singh	

Mentor list for 2nd year students of academic session 2023-24

Sl. No.	Registration Number	Name of the students	Name of the Proctor
1.	F22115002001	Abhirup Das	PRADOSH KUMAR PANDA
2.	F22115002002	Ankush Raj Sahu	
3.	F22115002003	Ansuman Sumanta	
4.	F22115002005	Asphar Premsagar Christan	
5.	F22115002007	Basanta Pradhan	
6.	F22115002008	Benudhar Bisoi	
7.	F22115002010	Bipin Bihari Khuntia	
8.	F22115002011	Jeet Biswas	CHANDRAMANI MAHAPATRA
9.	F22115002013	Kabiraj Mali	
10.	F22115002014	Kunal Bisoi	
11.	F22115002015	Kunal Das	
12.	F22115002016	Md Rihan	
13.	F22115002018	Om Prakash Giri	
14.	F22115002019	P Bhawani Shankar	

15.	F22115002021	Rajat Kumar Chanda	
16.	F22115002023	Shreyash Sahil Takri	
17.	F22115002025	Sidhanta Nagesh	DEEPIKA SARKAR
18.	F22115002027	Supravat Barik	
19.	F22115002029	Suvendu Khuntia	
20.	F22115002031	Udit Narayan Bisoyi	
21.	L23115002001	Arun Panigrahi	•
22.	L23115002002	Babuna Harijan	
23.	L23115002003	Hemendra Narayan Bishi	
24.	L23115002004	Krushna Chandra Gond	SUBHRA PRATIK SAHOO
25.	L23115002005	Rajat Kumar Patanaik	
26.	L23115002006	S Tarun Kumar Patnaik	
27.	L23115002007	Santanu Swain	
28.	L23115002008	Uma Sankar Majhi	

Memo No.- 44 / Dt.- 12/09/23

Copy to all faculty members and staffs for information and necessary action/ Dept. notice board.

Hope diechical te figure in a constant and put in a constant and p